NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
Thin Line
Lighting
Standard White Enamel
Under Cabinet Lighting

®
P6
ORDERING INFORMATION:
T5HO (ONE LAMP)
ELECTRONIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Size
112-124T5H0 1-F24T5HO 2’
112-139T5HO 1-F39T5HO 3’
112-154T5HO 1-F54T5HO 4’
T5 (TWO LAMP)
ELECTRONIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Size
212-214T5 2-F14T5 2’
212-221T5 2-F21T5 3’
212-228T5 2-F28T5 4’
T12 (ONE LAMP)
MAGNETIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Size
105-8L 1-F8T5 12”
108-15L 1-F15T8 18”
112-15ITS 1-F15T12 18”
112-20L 1-F20T12 2’
112-20ITS 1-F20T12 2’
112-20HTS 1-F20T12 2’
112-30L 1-F30T12 3’
112-30LRS 1-F30T12 3’
112-30HRS 1-F30T12 3’
112-40LRS 1-F40T12 4’
112-40HRS 1-F40T12 4’
T8 (ONE LAMP)
ELECTRONIC BALLAST
Catalog No. Lamps Size
112-117 1-F17T8 2’